BKP250PWR-KIT JIS 2520 Size
Designer Kit Contents
Pulse - Std Power
Part Number
L (mm) W(mm) T (mm)
SIZE Code
(JIS/EIA)
Inductance
(µH)
Tolerance
(±%)
RDC(Ω)
Max.
Rated Current
(mA)
Quantity
BKPE00252010R24MA2 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 0.24 20 0.024 4.1 20
BKPE00252010R24TA2 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 0.24 30 0.024 4.1 20
BKPB00252010R47MA6 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 0.47 20 0.04 1.8 20
BKPB00252010R47MA2 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 0.47 20 0.04 1.8 20
BKPB00252010R47TA2 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 0.47 30 0.04 1.8 20
BKPB00252010R47TA6 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 0.47 30 0.04 1.8 20
BKPE00252010R47MA2 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 0.47 20 0.04 3 20
BKPE00252010R47TA2 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 0.47 30 0.04 3 20
BKPB00252012R47MA2 2.5 2.0 1.2 2520 0.47 20 0.04 1.8 20
BKPB00252012R47TA2 2.5 2.0 1.2 2520 0.47 30 0.04 1.8 20
BKPA002520101R0M00 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 1 20 0.11 1.2 20
BKPA002520101R0T00 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 1 30 0.11 1.2 20
BKPB002520101R0MA2 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 1 20 0.06 1.5 20
BKPB002520101R0MA6 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 1 20 0.055 1.6 20
BKPB002520101R0TA2 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 1 30 0.06 1.5 20
BKPB002520101R0TA6 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 1 30 0.055 1.6 20
BKPE002520101R0MA2 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 1 20 0.05 2.9 20
BKPE002520101R0TA2 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 1 30 0.05 2.9 20
BKPB002520121R0MA2 2.5 2.0 1.2 2520 1 20 0.05 1.6 20
BKPB002520121R0TA2 2.5 2.0 1.2 2520 1 30 0.05 1.6 20
BKPB002520101R5MA2 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 1.5 20 0.07 1.4 20
BKPB002520101R5TA2 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 1.5 30 0.07 1.4 20
BKPB002520121R5MA2 2.5 2.0 1.2 2520 1.5 20 0.07 1.4 20
BKPB002520121R5TA2 2.5 2.0 1.2 2520 1.5 30 0.07 1.4 20
BKPA002520102R2T00 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 2.2 30 0.15 1 20
BKPB002520102R2MA2 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 2.2 20 0.1 1.2 20
BKPB002520102R2MA6 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 2.2 20 0.08 1.3 20
BKPB002520102R2TA2 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 2.2 30 0.1 1.2 20
BKPB002520102R2TA6 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 2.2 30 0.08 1.3 20
BKPE002520102R2MA2 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 2.2 20 0.11 1.6 20
BKPE002520102R2TA2 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 2.2 30 0.11 1.6 20
BKPB002520122R2MA2 2.5 2.0 1.2 2520 2.2 20 0.1 1.2 20
BKPB002520122R2TA2 2.5 2.0 1.2 2520 2.2 30 0.1 1.2 20
BKPA002520103R3M00 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 3.3 20 0.18 1 20
BKPA002520103R3T00 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 3.3 30 0.18 1 20
BKPB002520103R3MA6 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 3.3 20 0.1 1.2 20
BKPB002520103R3MA2 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 3.3 20 0.12 1.1 20
BKPB002520103R3TA2 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 3.3 30 0.12 1.1 20
BKPB002520103R3TA6 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 3.3 30 0.1 1.2 20
BKPB002520123R3MA2 2.5 2.0 1.2 2520 3.3 20 0.12 1.1 20
BKPB002520123R3TA2 2.5 2.0 1.2 2520 3.3 30 0.12 1.1 20
BKPA002520104R7M00 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 4.7 20 0.25 0.9 20
BKPA002520104R7T00 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 4.7 30 0.25 0.9 20
BKPB002520104R7MA6 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 4.7 20 0.11 1.1 20
BKPB002520104R7MA2 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 4.7 20 0.14 1 20
BKPB002520104R7TA2 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 4.7 30 0.14 1 20
BKPB002520104R7TA6 2.5 2.0 1.0 2520 4.7 30 0.11 1.1 20
BKPB002520124R7MA2 2.5 2.0 1.2 2520 4.7 20 0.14 1 20
BKPB002520124R7TA2 2.5 2.0 1.2 2520 4.7 30 0.14 1 20
EMI-Ferrite Bead
1 / 2
BKP250PWR-KIT JIS 2520 Size
EMI-Ferrite Bead
Dimensions – Millimeters (Inches)
2520
2 / 2